Eyecom product specification EMK-PS025

ECSM

for remote rural application.

This high gain parabolic antenna has robust structure

which is able to withstand high wind-load. It is suitable lflf.'l|"|'n' I 1‘

CA Series Directional Parabolic Antenna

Part No.

Frequency Range

Bandwidth

Gain

VSWR

Polarization

Horizontal plane -3dB beamwidth
Vertical plane -3dB beamwidth
Front to Back Ratio
Impedance

Max power

Size

Connector

Weight

CA2400-2015F-64
2400~2500MHz
100 MHz

20dBi

<1.5
Vertical

15°

13°

>28dB

50Q

100W
645X320mm
N-K

2.37kg

* Please specify frequency band when ordering

Eyecom company policy is one of continuing improvement, therefore we reserve the right to change this specification without notice.
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Products offered for sale in this manual may be the
subject of patents and other legal protection.



