EYEC M

CA

Series Directional Parabolic Antenna

This high gain parabolic antenna has robust structure which is able to withstand high wind-load. It is suitable for remote rural application.



Part No.	CA2400-2015F-64
Frequency Range	2400~2500MHz
Bandwidth	100 MHz
Gain	20dBi
VSWR	≤1.5
Polarization	Vertical
Horizontal plane -3dB beamwidth	15°
Vertical plane -3dB beamwidth	13°
Front to Back Ratio	≥28dB
Impedance	50Ω
Max power	100W
Size	645X320mm
Connector	N-K
Weight	2.37kg

* Please specify frequency band when ordering

Eyecom company policy is one of continuing improvement, therefore we reserve the right to change this specification without notice.

